Badaoui Omais
Sales Manager Phenomenex SAS
Completed his engineering studies at
Ecole des Mines by a Ph.D. at IFP
Energies Nouvelles in collaboration
with ESPCI. He passionately supports
GC labs with trainings, seminars, and
webinars.

 sive analysis of products and reaction scheme: Applied Catalysis B: Environmental, v.184,
 p 153–162
Ordering Information
Zebron ZB-1 GC Columns
ID(mm) df(µm) Temp. Limits °C Part No.
2-Meter
0.01 0.10 -60 to 360/370 7TB-G031-02-C
10-Meter
0.53 2.65 -60 to 340/360 7CK-G001-35
15-Meter
0.25 0.10 -60 to 360/370 7EG-G001-02
0.25 0.25 -60 to 360/370 7EG-G001-11
0.25 1.00 -60 to 340/360 7EG-G001-22
0.32 0.25 -60 to 360/370 7EM-G001-11
0.32 1.00 -60 to 340/360 7EM-G001-22
0.53 0.15 -60 to 360/370 7EK-G001-05
0.53 0.50 -60 to 360/370 7EK-G001-17
0.53 1.50 -60 to 340/360 7EK-G001-28
30-Meter
0.25 0.10 -60 to 360/370 7HG-G001-02
0.25 0.25 -60 to 360/370 7HG-G001-11
0.25 0.50 -60 to 360/370 7HG-G001-17
0.25 1.00 -60 to 340/360 7HG-G001-22
0.32 0.25 -60 to 360/370 7HM-G001-11
0.32 0.50 -60 to 360/370 7HM-G001-17
0.32 1.00 -60 to 340/360 7HM-G001-22
0.32 3.00 -60 to 340/360 7HM-G001-36
0.32 5.00 -60 to 340/360 7HM-G001-39
0.53 0.50 -60 to 360/370 7HK-G001-17
0.53 1.50 -60 to 340/360 7HK-G001-28
0.53 3.00 -60 to 340/360 7HK-G001-36
0.53 5.00 -60 to 340/360 7HK-G001-39
50-Meter
0.25 0.50 -60 to 360/370 7JG-G001-17
60-Meter
0.25 0.25 -60 to 360/370 7KG-G001-11
0.25 1.00 -60 to 340/360 7KG-G001-22
0.32 0.25 -60 to 360/370 7KM-G001-11
0.32 1.00 -60 to 340/360 7KM-G001-22
0.32 3.00 -60 to 340/360 7KM-G001-36
0.53 1.50 -60 to 340/360 7KK-G001-28
100-Meter
0.25 0.50 -60 to 360/370 7MG-G001-17
Note: If you need a 5 in. cage, simply add a (-B) after the part number, e.g., 7HG-G001-11-B. Some
exceptions may apply. Agilent® 6850 and some SRI and process GC systems use only 5 in. cages.
Zebron ZB-1701 GC Columns
ID(mm) df(µm) Temp. Limits °C Part No.
15-Meter
0.25 0.25 -20 to 280/300 7EG-G006-11
0.32 0.25 -20 to 280/300 7EM-G006-11
30-Meter
0.25 0.25 -20 to 280/300 7HG-G006-11
0.25 1.00 -20 to 260/280 7HG-G006-22
0.32 0.25 -20 to 280/300 7HM-G006-11
0.32 1.00 -20 to 260/280 7HM-G006-22
0.53 1.00 -20 to 260/280 7HK-G006-22
60-Meter
0.25 0.25 -20 to 280/300 7KG-G006-11
0.32 0.25 -20 to 280/300 7KM-G006-11
Note: If you need a 5 in. cage, simply add a (-B) after the part number, e.g., 7HG-G006-11-B. Some
exceptions may apply. Agilent 6850 and some SRI and process GC systems use only 5 in. cages.
Your happiness is our mission. Take
45 days to try our products. If you
are not happy, we’ll make it right.